
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

StC

160

77

23

82

28

131

78

10

76

284

98

17

70

207

16

89

30

86

79

88

182

20

96

87

58

113

19

151

85

31

32

Příjmenní

MICHAJLEC

VOBR

HAVLÍK

ŠTĚPÁNEK

STŘELEC

MELICHAR

PITRA

KOUŘIL

ZVĚŘINA

RADOUŠ

MALÍK

KRYŠTŮFEK

FÁČEK

ŠPARLINEK

SLAVÍK

BALÁN

HÁLA

HOLEČEK

TYML

HORÁK

MÜLLER

BRANCUZKY

HLADÍK

CARDA

ŠOCH

JELÍNEK

MATELA

BÍŽA

VÍDĚŇSKÝ

MÁCA

MÜLLER

Jméno

MATĚJ

PAVEL

PETR

VÍT

MARTIN

PETR

MILOSLAV

MAREK

MICHAL

MARTIN

FRANTIŠEK

JIŘÍ

FRANTIŠEK

PETR

JINDŘICH

JIŘÍ

TOMÁŠ

MICHAL

RUDOLF

LUKÁŠ

HEIKO

ZDENĚK

JIŘÍ

PETR

RADIM

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

TOMÁŠ

LUBOMÍR

RADEK

RENE

Club

B1-NBK1

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK1

B2-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK1

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

C-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2

B1-NBK1

B1-NBK1

C-NBK2

B2-NBK2

C-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2

C-NBK1

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

B2-NBK1

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

B2-NBK1

C-NBK1

C-NBK1

C-NBK2

Moto

DUCATI 749

KTM 1290SD

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R

BMW S1000R

KTM SUPERDUKE 990

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

APRILIA TUONO 1000R

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 RR

BMW S1000R

KTM SUPERDUKE 990

HONDA CB1000R

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR

SUZUKI SV 650S

SUZUKI SV 650

YAMAHA FZ1N

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BENELLI TNT 1130

APRILIA TUONO 1000R

APRILIA TUONO V4

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R675

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

KAWASAKI Z1000

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

DUCATI MONSTER 796

BMW NINE T

KAWASAKI ER6N

SUZUKI SV 650

YAMAHA FAZER FZ6

APRILIA TUONO R

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

Celk.čas

11:11.112

11:19.730

11:26.034

11:28.256

11:31.812

11:39.398

11:39.641

11:49.836

12:00.119

12:02.017

12:02.369

12:04.372

12:04.556

12:07.162

12:18.693

12:18.989

12:19.181

12:26.552

12:30.299

12:33.061

12:44.850

12:46.277

12:49.806

12:54.769

12:56.543

13:03.935

13:12.503

13:24.347

11:22.078

11:28.844

12:29.517

Dif

8.618

14.922

17.144

20.700

28.286

28.529

38.724

49.007

50.905

51.257

53.260

53.444

56.050

1:07.581

1:07.877

1:08.069

1:15.440

1:19.187

1:21.949

1:33.738

1:35.165

1:38.694

1:43.657

1:45.431

1:52.823

2:01.391

2:13.235

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:50.236

1:50.374

1:51.858

1:52.839

1:53.192

1:54.710

1:54.033

1:56.197

1:57.855

1:57.348

1:57.198

1:56.864

1:59.114

1:58.586

2:00.652

2:00.247

1:59.296

2:00.877

2:01.150

2:02.818

2:04.392

2:04.649

2:05.237

2:05.877

2:06.993

2:06.991

2:07.542

2:08.628

2:12.292

2:13.967

2:25.546

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

8.618

Prům.rychlost

135,179

N.čas kola

1:50.236

Km/h

137,160

Nejlepší kolo

160 - MATĚJ MICHAJLEC

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:52:28

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:20

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:40



Poz

NAKED BIKE 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NAKED BIKE 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

StC

160

23

10

16

89

20

58

151

85

31

77

82

28

131

78

76

284

98

17

70

207

30

86

79

88

182

96

87

113

19

32

Příjmenní

MICHAJLEC

HAVLÍK

KOUŘIL

SLAVÍK

BALÁN

BRANCUZKY

ŠOCH

BÍŽA

VÍDĚŇSKÝ

MÁCA

VOBR

ŠTĚPÁNEK

STŘELEC

MELICHAR

PITRA

ZVĚŘINA

RADOUŠ

MALÍK

KRYŠTŮFEK

FÁČEK

ŠPARLINEK

HÁLA

HOLEČEK

TYML

HORÁK

MÜLLER

HLADÍK

CARDA

JELÍNEK

MATELA

MÜLLER

Jméno

MATĚJ

PETR

MAREK

JINDŘICH

JIŘÍ

ZDENĚK

RADIM

TOMÁŠ

LUBOMÍR

RADEK

PAVEL

VÍT

MARTIN

PETR

MILOSLAV

MICHAL

MARTIN

FRANTIŠEK

JIŘÍ

FRANTIŠEK

PETR

TOMÁŠ

MICHAL

RUDOLF

LUKÁŠ

HEIKO

JIŘÍ

PETR

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

RENE

Club

B1-NBK1

B1-NBK1

B2-NBK1

B1-NBK1

B1-NBK1

C-NBK1

B2-NBK1

B2-NBK1

C-NBK1

C-NBK1

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

C-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2

C-NBK2

B2-NBK2

C-NBK2

B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

C-NBK2

Moto

DUCATI 749

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI SV 650S

SUZUKI SV 650

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R675

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

KAWASAKI ER6N

SUZUKI SV 650

YAMAHA FAZER FZ6

KTM 1290SD

BMW S1000R

KTM SUPERDUKE 990

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100

APRILIA TUONO 1000R

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 RR

BMW S1000R

KTM SUPERDUKE 990

HONDA CB1000R

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR

YAMAHA FZ1N

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BENELLI TNT 1130

APRILIA TUONO 1000R

APRILIA TUONO V4

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

KAWASAKI Z1000

DUCATI MONSTER 796

BMW NINE T

APRILIA TUONO R

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Celk.čas

11:11.112

11:26.034

11:49.836

12:18.693

12:18.989

12:46.277

12:56.543

13:24.347

11:22.078

11:28.844

11:19.730

11:28.256

11:31.812

11:39.398

11:39.641

12:00.119

12:02.017

12:02.369

12:04.372

12:04.556

12:07.162

12:19.181

12:26.552

12:30.299

12:33.061

12:44.850

12:49.806

12:54.769

13:03.935

13:12.503

12:29.517

Dif

14.922

38.724

1:07.581

1:07.877

1:35.165

1:45.431

2:13.235

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

8.526

12.082

19.668

19.911

40.389

42.287

42.639

44.642

44.826

47.432

59.451

1:06.822

1:10.569

1:13.331

1:25.120

1:30.076

1:35.039

1:44.205

1:52.773

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:50.236

1:51.858

1:56.197

2:00.652

2:00.247

2:04.649

2:06.993

2:08.628

2:12.292

2:13.967

1:50.374

1:52.839

1:53.192

1:54.710

1:54.033

1:57.855

1:57.348

1:57.198

1:56.864

1:59.114

1:58.586

1:59.296

2:00.877

2:01.150

2:02.818

2:04.392

2:05.237

2:05.877

2:06.991

2:07.542

2:25.546

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

8.618

Prům.rychlost

135,179

N.čas kola

1:50.236

Km/h

137,160

Nejlepší kolo

160 - MATĚJ MICHAJLEC

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:53:23

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:20

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:40



Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(284) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(98) FRANTIŠEK MALÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(17) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(207) PETR ŠPARLINEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(16) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1

2
3
4
5

6

(30) TOMÁŠ HÁLA
1

2

Čas kola

1:58.518

1:59.617
1:57.945

1:57.855

1:58.155

2:01.662

1:57.416
1:59.284

1:57.348

1:58.433

2:01.483
1:57.372

1:59.504
1:58.504

1:57.198

1:58.646
1:59.490

1:57.949

1:56.864

1:58.517

1:59.114

1:59.738
2:00.061

1:59.317
1:59.172

2:00.036

1:58.586

2:00.440

1:58.863
1:59.254

2:01.653
2:01.374

2:00.652

2:01.444

2:03.544

2:02.478
2:04.639
2:01.369

2:00.247

2:03.211

2:01.800

Dif

+0.663

+1.762
+0.090

+0.300

+4.314

+0.068
+1.936

+1.085

+4.285
+0.174

+2.306
+1.306

+1.782
+2.626

+1.085

+1.653

+0.624
+0.947

+0.203
+0.058

+1.450

+1.854

+0.277
+0.668

+1.001
+0.722

+0.792

+2.892

+2.231
+4.392
+1.122

+2.964

+2.504

Denní čas

16:40:28.439
16:42:26.957

16:44:26.574
16:46:24.519
16:48:22.374
16:50:20.529

16:40:28.284
16:42:29.946

16:44:27.362
16:46:26.646
16:48:23.994
16:50:22.427

16:40:28.718
16:42:30.201
16:44:27.573

16:46:27.077
16:48:25.581
16:50:22.779

16:40:33.316
16:42:31.962
16:44:31.452

16:46:29.401
16:48:26.265
16:50:24.782

16:40:27.564
16:42:26.678
16:44:26.416
16:46:26.477

16:48:25.794
16:50:24.966

16:40:30.393
16:42:30.429
16:44:29.015
16:46:29.455

16:48:28.318
16:50:27.572

16:40:30.436
16:42:32.089
16:44:33.463
16:46:34.115
16:48:35.559

16:50:39.103

16:40:27.455

16:42:29.933
16:44:34.572
16:46:35.941
16:48:36.188

16:50:39.399

16:40:37.599

16:42:39.399

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(86) MICHAL HOLEČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(79) RUDOLF TYML
1
2
3

4
5
6

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(182) HEIKO MÜLLER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(20) ZDENĚK BRANCUZKY
1

2
3
4
5

6

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(87) PETR CARDA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

1:59.296

2:00.845
1:59.562
2:00.489

2:03.437
2:02.911

2:00.877

2:01.644
2:01.404

2:03.707
2:02.010

2:01.150

2:03.221
2:04.728

2:03.847
2:03.732
2:04.058

2:03.596

2:02.818

2:05.675
2:04.858
2:05.407

2:05.290

2:04.392

2:05.308
2:05.758
2:06.652

2:04.649

2:05.223

2:05.237

2:06.975
2:08.578
2:05.667

2:06.134

2:07.821

2:05.877

2:08.682
2:07.271
2:06.215

2:07.036

2:07.235
2:07.473

Dif

+1.549
+0.266
+1.193

+2.560
+2.034

+0.767
+0.527

+2.557
+0.860

+2.071
+3.578

+1.029
+0.914
+1.240

+0.778

+1.283
+0.466
+1.015

+0.898

+0.659
+1.109
+2.003

+0.574

+1.738
+3.341
+0.430

+0.897

+1.944

+2.805
+1.394
+0.338

+0.043

+0.242
+0.480

Denní čas

16:44:38.695
16:46:39.540
16:48:39.102
16:50:39.591

16:40:36.689
16:42:40.126
16:44:43.037

16:46:43.914
16:48:45.558
16:50:46.962

16:40:35.893
16:42:39.600
16:44:41.610

16:46:42.760
16:48:45.981
16:50:50.709

16:40:35.420
16:42:39.267
16:44:42.999
16:46:47.057

16:48:50.653
16:50:53.471

16:40:39.638
16:42:45.313
16:44:50.171
16:46:55.578

16:49:00.868
16:51:05.260

16:40:39.097

16:42:44.405
16:44:50.163
16:46:56.815
16:49:01.464

16:51:06.687

16:40:37.625

16:42:42.862
16:44:49.837
16:46:58.415
16:49:04.082

16:51:10.216

16:40:39.313
16:42:47.134

16:44:53.011
16:47:01.693
16:49:08.964
16:51:15.179

16:40:40.354
16:42:47.390

16:44:54.625
16:47:02.098

Kolo

(160) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
1

2
3
4
5
6

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1
2

3
4
5
6

(23) PETR HAVLÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(82) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC
1
2
3

4
5
6

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2
3
4

5
6

(78) MILOSLAV PITRA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(10) MAREK KOUŘIL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(76) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA

Čas kola

1:50.582

1:50.236

1:50.979
1:50.599
1:52.415

1:51.351

1:50.374

1:51.868
1:52.067
1:53.633

1:53.564

1:52.817
1:53.674
1:53.933

1:51.858

1:52.839

1:53.634

1:53.742
1:54.864
1:53.220

1:53.192

1:53.834

1:53.611
1:54.432
1:55.640

1:54.710

1:55.413
1:56.017

1:55.865
1:56.475

1:56.698
1:55.735
1:54.461

1:54.896

1:54.033

1:56.442

1:56.197

1:57.176
1:58.467

1:58.430

Dif

+0.346

+0.743
+0.363
+2.179

+0.977

+1.494
+1.693
+3.259

+1.706

+0.959
+1.816
+2.075

+0.795

+0.903
+2.025
+0.381

+0.642

+0.419
+1.240
+2.448

+0.703
+1.307

+1.155
+1.765

+2.665
+1.702
+0.428

+0.863

+0.245

+0.979
+2.270

+2.233

Denní čas

16:40:16.711

16:42:07.293
16:43:57.529
16:45:48.508
16:47:39.107
16:49:31.522

16:40:20.847
16:42:12.198

16:44:02.572
16:45:54.440
16:47:46.507
16:49:40.140

16:40:20.598
16:42:14.162

16:44:06.979
16:46:00.653
16:47:54.586
16:49:46.444

16:40:20.367
16:42:13.206
16:44:06.840

16:46:00.582
16:47:55.446
16:49:48.666

16:40:21.513
16:42:14.705
16:44:08.539

16:46:02.150
16:47:56.582
16:49:52.222

16:40:21.328
16:42:16.038
16:44:11.451
16:46:07.468

16:48:03.333
16:49:59.808

16:40:24.228
16:42:20.926
16:44:16.661
16:46:11.122

16:48:06.018
16:50:00.051

16:40:23.534
16:42:19.976
16:44:16.173
16:46:13.349
16:48:11.816

16:50:10.246

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:53:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:20

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:40

Stránka 1/2



Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

5
6

(113) MARTIN JELÍNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(19) JIŘÍ MATELA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(151) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(85) LUBOMÍR VÍDĚŇSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(31) RADEK MÁCA
1
2

3
4
5

(32) RENE MÜLLER
1
2
3
4

5

Čas kola

2:06.993

2:07.862

2:06.991

2:07.002
2:08.026

2:10.346
2:08.914

2:09.965

2:07.542

2:09.126

2:09.689
2:08.739

2:08.628

2:10.763
2:13.186
2:12.553

2:14.929

2:12.292

2:15.760
2:14.795
2:14.960

2:16.094

2:15.176

2:13.967

2:16.199

2:29.327

2:25.546

2:30.634

2:28.639

Dif

+0.869

+0.011
+1.035

+3.355
+1.923

+2.423

+1.584

+2.147
+1.197

+2.135
+4.558
+3.925

+6.301

+3.468
+2.503
+2.668

+2.127

+1.209

+2.232

+3.781

+5.088

+3.093

Denní čas

16:49:09.091
16:51:16.953

16:40:43.066
16:42:50.057
16:44:57.059
16:47:05.085

16:49:15.431
16:51:24.345

16:40:47.852
16:42:57.817
16:45:05.359
16:47:14.485

16:49:24.174
16:51:32.913

16:40:44.698
16:42:53.326
16:45:04.089
16:47:17.275
16:49:29.828

16:51:44.757

16:40:44.681

16:42:56.973
16:45:12.733
16:47:27.528
16:49:42.488

16:40:47.818
16:43:03.912

16:45:19.088
16:47:33.055
16:49:49.254

16:40:55.781
16:43:25.108
16:45:50.654
16:48:21.288

16:50:49.927

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:53:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:20

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:40
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